o v kc wnN

Position

Engineer Manager

Engineer Manager

Engineer Manager

Supervising Management Analyst
Administrative Assistant |

Administrative Assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Engineering - Administration
Engineering - Administration
Engineering - Administration
Engineering - Administration
Engineering - Administration

Engineering - Administration

Total Wages
$198,910
$193,902
$193,729
$93,629
$81,140
$61,554



