	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$198,910
2.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$193,902
3.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$193,729
4.	Supervising Management Analyst		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$93,629
5.	Administrative Assistant I		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$81,140
6.	Administrative Assistant I		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$61,554